
A Level Virtual Question and Answer Session Schedule 

 

 
Geography  
Monday, 1st June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mrs Grigg, Head of Geography 

 
English Literature 
Tuesday, 2nd June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mrs Preston, Head of English and Head of Media Studies 

 
Chemistry 
Wednesday, 3rd June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Dr Sullivan, Head of Chemistry 

 
Mathematics 
Thursday, 4th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mrs Brown, Head of Mathematics 

 
Art 
Friday, 5th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mr Smedley, Head of Art 

 
Business 
Monday, 8th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mr Downing, Head of Business 

 
Media Studies 
Tuesday, 9th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mrs Preston, Head of Media Studies and Head of English 

 
Psychology 
Wednesday, 10th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Ms Brooke, Head of Psychology 

 
Politics 
Thursday, 11th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Ms Browne, Head of Politics and Head of Sixth Form 

 
German 
Friday, 12th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mr Cross, German Teacher 

 
History 
Monday, 15th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mrs North, Head of History 

 
Physics 
Tuesday, 16th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mr Baker, Head of Physics 

 
French 
Wednesday, 17th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Ms Neill, Head of French 

 

Biology 
Thursday, 18th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mrs Bumby, Head of Science & Biology 

 
Philosophy 
Friday, 19th June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mrs Bloomfield and Ms Thompson, Philosophy Teachers 

 
Economics 
Monday, 22nd June at 12.45pm 
Presented by Mr Downing, Economics Teacher and Head of Business 

  
  

 


